Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race 2013 vom 15.06.2013

U13 mannlich

Rang
1.

i

o0k

Nr
62

111

59
100
45
95

Name

Kriiger Maximilian (2001, Gestratz)

Dudler Andrin (2002, Thal)

Hammerle Sven (2002, Hoéchst)
Lussnig Nicolas (2001, Klaus)
Tasinato Marco (2002, Thal)
Angerer Alexander (2002, Hard)

Team

TSV
Niederstaufen/STEVENS
Schubert Racing Team

Bsk Graf MTB Team / RV
Altenrhein

RV-Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch

02:40.6

02:41.0

02:41.0
02:53.0
02:525
03:54.0

02:31.4

02:31.6

02:423
02:46.4
02:555
03:50.4

02:36.7

02:38.1

02:488
02:55.6
03:11.8
04:05.9

02:41.1

02:49.1

02:48.7
02:57.7
03:135
04:24.7

5
02:44.7

02:48.1

02:52.2
02:58.9
03:185
04:35.3

6
02:40.7

02:46.1

02:53.9
03:04.1
03:218
04:16.0

7
02:44.3

02:486

02:58.1
03:055
03:166

02:41.7

02:45.6

02:54.6
03:13.6

Gesamt
21:21.0

21:480

22:39.7
23:54.7



